
Ann-Marie Tuplin

Betty McKenzie

Bridge McFarland Jets

Bring

CK Prestige

Danielle Drinkall

DFDS

Gill Klug

Great Coates Motors

Inter Terminal

Jackie Hewitt

Marrowbone & Cleaver

PeoplePlus

Tammy Aldred

Tracy Barford

Vicky Smith

Wheatsheaf

Winner will Receive £120

Charity will Receive £50

Sat-16-Nov-19 17 Wed-15-Jan-20

Wed-20-Nov-19 12 Sat-18-Jan-20

Sat-23-Nov-19 31 Wed-22-Jan-20

Wed-27-Nov-19 50 Sat-25-Jan-20

Sat-30-Nov-19 51 Wed-29-Jan-20

Wed-04-Dec-19 1 Sat-01-Feb-20

Sat-07-Dec-19 39 Wed-05-Feb-20

Wed-11-Dec-19 25 Sat-08-Feb-20

Sat-14-Dec-19 Wed-12-Feb-20

Wed-18-Dec-19 Sat-15-Feb-20

Sat-21-Dec-19 Wed-19-Feb-20

Wed-25-Dec-19 Sat-22-Feb-20

Sat-28-Dec-19 Wed-26-Feb-20

Wed-01-Jan-20 Sat-29-Feb-20

Sat-04-Jan-20 Wed-04-Mar-20

Wed-08-Jan-20 Sat-07-Mar-20

Sat-11-Jan-20 Wed-11-Mar-20

3 8 31

5 22 29

16 21 42

3 10 24

6 25 59

19 33 50

17 21 42

8 28 49

11 20 26

11 15 42

14 17 28

1 49 58

17 27 42

3 6 52

9 19 27

10 17 23

9 24 27
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